
                                       Coulee Conference Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4092  Charlie McKinney              12  West Salem                     17:05.2  5:30 
      2    2 4009  Ethan Burmeister              11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:49.9  5:45 
      3    3 4117  Bailey Olson                  12  Westby                         18:01.2  5:48 
      4    4 9983  Jose Monroy                       Arcadia                        18:01.8  5:49 
      5    5 4052  Micah Schibbelhut             12  Luther                         18:03.1  5:49 
      6    6 4089  Brennan Garbers                9  West Salem                     18:06.8  5:50 
      7    7 4017  Riley Kirkey                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:13.0  5:52 
      8    8 4019  Sam Ruiter                    10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:15.2  5:53 
      9    9 4090  Dawson Gronemus               10  West Salem                     18:21.0  5:55 
     10   10 4013  Carter Gold                   11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:24.4  5:56 
     11   11 4094  Brady Niemeier                12  West Salem                     18:27.0  5:57 
     12   12 4097  Vincent Schwarz               11  West Salem                     18:30.0  5:58 
     13   13 4115  Eli Larrington                11  Westby                         18:34.7  5:59 
     14   14 4066  Cooper Gelhaus                10  Viroqua                        18:38.2  6:00 
     15   15 4093  Carson Mooney                 12  West Salem                     18:42.1  6:02 
     16   16 4099  Blaine Wheeler                11  West Salem                     18:43.0  6:02 
     17   17 4044  Josiah Hoppe                  12  Luther                         18:54.0  6:05 
     18   18 4113  Blake Hanson                  10  Westby                         18:57.4  6:07 
     19   19 4014  Collin Handke                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:04.3  6:09 
     20   20 4041  Jack Hahm                     10  Luther                         19:06.2  6:09 
     21   21 4062  Miles Daniels                 10  Viroqua                        19:11.8  6:11 
     22   22 4119  Taylor Thunstedt              11  Westby                         19:19.3  6:14 
     23   23 4016  Lance Jumbeck                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:25.8  6:16 
     24   24 4010  Xander Burmeister              9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:27.7  6:16 
     25   25 9991  John Severson                     Arcadia                        19:28.9  6:17 
     26   26 4073  Clayton Weston                10  Viroqua                        19:29.9  6:17 
     27   27 4118  Jhett Sherry                  11  Westby                         19:32.6  6:18 
     28   28 4042  Blake Harle                   12  Luther                         19:37.7  6:20 
     29   29 4040  Tyler Fluegge                 12  Luther                         19:58.9  6:26 
     30   30 4037  Eric Dobberstein              12  Luther                         20:18.9  6:33 
     31   31 4045  Bryden Hundt                  10  Luther                         20:19.4  6:33 
     32   32 4112  Levi Hamilton                 12  Westby                         20:39.0  6:39 
     33   33 9985  Cole Lockington                   Arcadia                        20:42.5  6:40 
     34   34 4069  Ayden McDowell                11  Viroqua                        20:56.9  6:45 
     35   35 4061  Preston Buroker               10  Viroqua                        21:05.4  6:48 
     36   36 4114  Dustin Kenyon                 11  Westby                         21:13.4  6:50 
     37   37 4065  Trevor Geary                  10  Viroqua                        21:19.5  6:52 
     38   38 9986  Nestler Radillo                   Arcadia                        21:53.4  7:03 
     39   39 9994  Carson Pehler                     Arcadia                        21:56.9  7:04 
     40   40 4072  Henry Urch                    10  Viroqua                        22:06.3  7:07 
     41   41 9988  Peyton Nelson                     Arcadia                        23:28.4  7:34 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    39  West Salem                                 (18:06.0  90:30.0 1:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Charlie McKinney          12 17:05.2
       2      6  Brennan Garbers            9 18:06.8
       3      9  Dawson Gronemus           10 18:21.0
       4     11  Brady Niemeier            12 18:27.0
       5     12  Vincent Schwarz           11 18:30.0
       6   ( 15) Carson Mooney             12 18:42.1
       7   ( 16) Blaine Wheeler            11 18:43.0

       2.    46  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (18:21.4  91:46.8 1:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ethan Burmeister          11 17:49.9
       2      7  Riley Kirkey              12 18:13.0
       3      8  Sam Ruiter                10 18:15.2
       4     10  Carter Gold               11 18:24.4
       5     19  Collin Handke             10 19:04.3
       6   ( 23) Lance Jumbeck             11 19:25.8
       7   ( 24) Xander Burmeister          9 19:27.7

       3.    83  Westby                                     (18:53.1  94:25.2 1:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bailey Olson              12 18:01.2
       2     13  Eli Larrington            11 18:34.7
       3     18  Blake Hanson              10 18:57.4
       4     22  Taylor Thunstedt          11 19:19.3
       5     27  Jhett Sherry              11 19:32.6
       6   ( 32) Levi Hamilton             12 20:39.0
       7   ( 36) Dustin Kenyon             11 21:13.4

       4.    99  Luther                                     (19:08.0  95:39.9 1:55.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Micah Schibbelhut         12 18:03.1
       2     17  Josiah Hoppe              12 18:54.0
       3     20  Jack Hahm                 10 19:06.2
       4     28  Blake Harle               12 19:37.7
       5     29  Tyler Fluegge             12 19:58.9
       6   ( 30) Eric Dobberstein          12 20:18.9
       7   ( 31) Bryden Hundt              10 20:19.4

       5.   130  Viroqua                                    (19:52.5  99:22.2 2:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Cooper Gelhaus            10 18:38.2
       2     21  Miles Daniels             10 19:11.8
       3     26  Clayton Weston            10 19:29.9
       4     34  Ayden McDowell            11 20:56.9
       5     35  Preston Buroker           10 21:05.4
       6   ( 37) Trevor Geary              10 21:19.5
       7   ( 40) Henry Urch                10 22:06.3

       6.   139  Arcadia                                    (20:24.7  102:03.5 3:55.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jose Monroy                  18:01.8
       2     25  John Severson                19:28.9
       3     33  Cole Lockington              20:42.5
       4     38  Nestler Radillo              21:53.4
       5     39  Carson Pehler                21:56.9
       6   ( 41) Peyton Nelson                23:28.4
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4095  Alex Osterlie                 12  West Salem                     18:51.7  9:48 
      2    2 4100  Max Wolf                      11  West Salem                     19:33.2 10:10 
      3    3 4096  Brady Scallon                 11  West Salem                     19:58.5 10:23 
      4    4 4088  Zach Fitzpatrick              10  West Salem                     20:10.4 10:29 
      5    5 4018  Noah Oines                     9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       20:25.8 10:37 
      6    6 4011  Charlie Caya                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       20:36.8 10:43 
      7      4111  Lars Gretebeck                12  Westby                         20:53.1 10:51 
      8    7 4051  Noah Radloff                  10  Luther                         21:02.4 10:56 
      9    8 4012  Ethan Gagnon                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:23.0 11:07 
     10    9 4020  Cameron Schuh                 12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:29.2 11:10 
     11   10 4098  Jake Walters                  10  West Salem                     21:29.9 11:10 
     12   11 4039  Chance Ernst                  10  Luther                         21:46.7 11:19 
     13   12 4048  Samuel Lampert                12  Luther                         21:50.4 11:21 
     14   13 4070  Jacob Noble                    9  Viroqua                        22:06.8 11:29 
     15      4116  Avery Leis                    11  Westby                         22:15.6 11:34 
     16   14 4101  David Wright                  11  West Salem                     22:25.7 11:39 
     17   15 4015  Elias Johnson                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:32.5 11:43 
     18   16 4034  Sam Baudek                    11  Luther                         22:41.4 11:47 
     19   17 4047  Caleb Lampert                  9  Luther                         22:51.9 11:53 
     20   18 4063  Harry Devine                  10  Viroqua                        23:01.6 11:58 
     21   19 4053  Dylan Wenger                  10  Luther                         23:07.8 12:01 
     22   20 4021  Lukas Walker                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:10.9 12:03 
     23   21 4036  Cory Dobberstein              10  Luther                         23:29.8 12:12 
     24      4043  Elijah Hoppe                   9  Luther                         24:05.7 12:31 
     25      9989  Gery Lopez                        Arcadia                        24:55.5 12:57 
     26      4038  Isaac Dobberstein              9  Luther                         25:09.8 13:04 
     27      4035  Kyle Deyo                     12  Luther                         25:15.1 13:07 
     28   22 4064  Myles Frye                     9  Viroqua                        25:19.3 13:09 
     29   23 4068  Ryan Leum                     10  Viroqua                        25:19.7 13:09 
     30   24 4091  Tegan Hewitt                  11  West Salem                     26:04.7 13:33 
     31   25 4067  Alex Harnish                   9  Viroqua                        26:17.7 13:40 
     32   26 4071  Carter Roels                  10  Viroqua                        27:41.2 14:23 
     33      4046  Landon Kohlmeier              10  Luther                         29:09.7 15:09 
     34      9987  Mario Lopez                       Arcadia                        32:58.6 17:08 
     35      4049  Drew Maedke                   12  Luther                         33:13.7 17:16 
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       1.    20  West Salem                                 (20:00.8  100:03.7 2:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Alex Osterlie             12 18:51.7
       2      2  Max Wolf                  11 19:33.2
       3      3  Brady Scallon             11 19:58.5
       4      4  Zach Fitzpatrick          10 20:10.4
       5     10  Jake Walters              10 21:29.9
       6   ( 14) David Wright              11 22:25.7
       7   ( 24) Tegan Hewitt              11 26:04.7

       2.    43  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (21:17.5  106:27.3 2:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Noah Oines                 9 20:25.8
       2      6  Charlie Caya              10 20:36.8
       3      8  Ethan Gagnon              10 21:23.0
       4      9  Cameron Schuh             12 21:29.2
       5     15  Elias Johnson             10 22:32.5
       6   ( 20) Lukas Walker              12 23:10.9

       3.    63  Luther                                     (22:02.6  110:12.8 1:49.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Noah Radloff              10 21:02.4
       2     11  Chance Ernst              10 21:46.7
       3     12  Samuel Lampert            12 21:50.4
       4     16  Sam Baudek                11 22:41.4
       5     17  Caleb Lampert              9 22:51.9
       6   ( 19) Dylan Wenger              10 23:07.8
       7   ( 21) Cory Dobberstein          10 23:29.8

       4.   101  Viroqua                                    (24:25.1  122:05.1 4:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Jacob Noble                9 22:06.8
       2     18  Harry Devine              10 23:01.6
       3     22  Myles Frye                 9 25:19.3
       4     23  Ryan Leum                 10 25:19.7
       5     25  Alex Harnish               9 26:17.7
       6   ( 26) Carter Roels              10 27:41.2


